
 

 Naturist Group Tour         

 5 - 19 September 2025 

GROUP TOURS 4 TO 10 PAX 
ALL EXCURSIONS ARE WEATHER DEPENDENT 

 

While staying at SunEden you can relax 

at the pool or heated indoor pool and 

and enjoy a beautiful Bushveld sunset.       

You will go on a Safari in Dinokeng 

Game Reserve where you might see 

some of the Big 5, go to the Lion and 

Cheetah Sanctuary and visit the              

Adventures with Elephants. 

Bird of Paradise 

Relax in the most beautiful gardens, treat 

your taste buds to delicious food and   

enjoy a boat cruise on the Vaal River. 

SunEden 

Adventures with Elelphants 

Lion and Cheetah                

Sanctuary 

Desnudo 

While staying at Desnudo, you 

will visit Lesedi Cultural Village 

and Harties Cableway. 

Dinokeng 

Lesedi Cultural Village Harties Cableway 



Itinerary - Joxilox Naturist Group Tour - Full board 

5 September 2025 - Friday - Arrive in SA - We will transfer you from the OR Tambo Airport to SunEden -                      

meals dependent on flight times. 

6 September 2025 - Saturday - SunEden - relax at pool - breakfast, lunch and dinner at SunEden. 

7 September 2025 - Sunday   - SunEden - relax at pool, breakfast, lunch and dinner at SunEden.  

8 September 2025 - Monday - Breakfast on route (breakfast box) - then leave for Adventures with Elephants - lunch on 

route and dinner at SunEden. 

9 September 2025 - Tuesday - Breakfast at SunEden - relax at the pool - lunch and dinner at SunEden 

10 September 2025 - Wednesday - Breakfast at SunEden - leave for Desnudo - lunch on route - dinner at Desnudo.  

11 September 2025 - Thursday - Breakfast at Desnudo - visit Lesedi Cultural Village - lunch at Lesedi - visit Harties      

Cableway - dinner at Desnudo. 

12 September 2025 - Friday - Breakfast at Desnudo - relax at the pool - lunch and dinner at Desnudo. 

13 September 2025 - Saturday - Breakfast at Desnudo- relax at the pool - lunch and dinner at Desnudo. 

14 September 2025 - Sunday - Breakfast at Desnudo - leave for Bird of Paradise - lunch and dinner at Bird of Paradise. 

15 September 2025 - Monday - Breakfast at Bird of Paradise - boat cruise on the Vaal River - lunch and dinner at Bird of 

Paradise. 

16 September 2025 - Tuesday - Breakfast at Bird of Paradise - then leave for SunEden - lunch and dinner at SunEden. 

17 September 2025 - Wednesday - Game Drive at Dinokeng - breakfast at SunEden - relax at pool - lunch and dinner at 

SunEden. 

18 September 2025 - Thursday - Breakfast at SunEden - relax at pool - lunch at SunEden - visit Lion and Cheetah      

Sanctuary and dinner at SunEden. 

19 September 2025 - Friday - Breakfast and lunch at SunEden, transport to OR Tambo International Airport. 


